
Deconectari programate Edinet - 13.01.2025-19.01.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-01-2025
09:00:00

17-01-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET:
M.EMINESCU:36;38;28;30;32;34;40;42;44;46;48;49;51;53;55;80
AL.CRISTEA:1;2;3;6;7;9;12;14;16;23;31;32;35;38;42;44;36-
?;10;11;13;15;17;18;19;20;21;22;25;26;27;27/?;28;29;30;32-
?;33;34;36-?;39;4;40;41;46;5;8
A.PLAMADEALA:6;15;17;18;26;28;29;1

PT72ED11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-01-2025
09:00:00

17-01-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET:
M.EMINESCU:36;38;28;30;32;34;40;42;44;46;48;49;51;53;55;80
AL.CRISTEA:1;2;3;6;7;9;12;14;16;23;31;32;35;38;42;44;36-
?;10;11;13;15;17;18;19;20;21;22;25;26;27;27/?;28;29;30;32-
?;33;34;36-?;39;4;40;41;46;5;8
A.PLAMADEALA:6;15;17;18;26;28;29;1

PT374ED11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

17-01-2025
09:00:00

17-01-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET:
M.EMINESCU:36;38;28;30;32;34;40;42;44;46;48;49;51;53;55;80
AL.CRISTEA:1;2;3;6;7;9;12;14;16;23;31;32;35;38;42;44;36-
?;10;11;13;15;17;18;19;20;21;22;25;26;27;27/?;28;29;30;32-
?;33;34;36-?;39;4;40;41;46;5;8
A.PLAMADEALA:6;15;17;18;26;28;29;1

PT562ED11
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV


